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INDUSTRIAL

Quote

Quote Number

Quote Date

Quote Expiration Date
Customer Name

Customer BP

Contact Information:
Name

E-mail

Phone Number
Sales Rep
Mobile #
E-mail Address

Part Number
BDARWS54028
BDARWS54040
RULER601
WT105-2016
WT105-3216
WT105-4116
GA3200
GLASS50R
DBCE40A
DBCE30A
DBCE21A
YA427B

TB20A

UTK150

IMP-001313700

6/18/2024
8/17/2024

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE

STUDENT ORDERS

200205368

lynn Kingsbury

lynn.kingsbury@Isc.edu

218-733-6845

NEWMAN, ANTHONY

218-850-0083

Anthony.C.Newman@snapon.com

OEM SKU

Description

HALF MASK RESPIRATOR LRG
OV/R95 CARTRDGES

6IN STEEL RULE

1LB WIRE

1LB WIRE

1LB WIRE

EAR PROT

RED SFTY GLS

WIRE GAUGE .0980 DRILL BIT
WIRE GAUGE .1285 DRILL BIT
WIRE GAUGE .1590 DRILL BIT
WLD GLVS

TOTE BAG W/STORAGE BIN
AUTO LOAD UTIL KNF

coo
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
TWN
USA
USA
USA
CHN
CHN
CHN

SIN
NON-FSS
NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
NON-FSS
NON-FSS
NON-FSS

Submit to

Ship Via
Payment Terms
Ship to

Bill to

Quantity
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
10

5
1
1
1

Snap-on Industrial
3011 IL RTE 176, Door 1
Crystal Lake, IL 60014
877-740-1900

406 - UPS GRD SIGNATURE REQUIRED

P02 - PRE-PAID
200205368

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE STUDENT ORDERS

2101 TRINITY ROAD
DULUTH MN 55811

200100546

DO NOT MAIL

STUDENT SEP PROGRAM
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014

Est. Ship Date
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024

Unit Net Price

$72.90
$23.40
$10.44
$38.02
$37.88
$37.88
$20.40
$13.02

$6.06

$6.96

$7.80
$18.15
$51.15
$24.90

Line Total
$72.90
$46.80
$10.44
$38.02
$37.88
$37.88
$20.40
$13.02
$60.60
$69.60
$39.00
$18.15
$51.15
$24.90



15 RULER120 12IN US/MET STEEL RULE USA 332510C 1 6/18/2024 $12.81 $12.81
16 WTG8A 8IN WIRE TWIST PLIER FRA 332510C 1 8/23/2024 $213.00 $213.00
17 CCY21517 HP3R RED FOCUSING PENLIGHT CHN NON-FSS 1 7/8/2024 $91.35 $91.35
18 AGPGPNB46100 LRG BLK NTRL GLVS THA NON-FSS 1 6/18/2024 $15.30 $15.30
19 SGFMN106 6PC RED MIN FILE SET PRT 332510C 1 6/18/2024 $70.50 $70.50
20 DB129C HSS DRILL SET 29 PC USA 332510C 1 6/18/2024 $211.20 $211.20

Total Weight 20.00 lbs

Sub Total $1,154.90

Shipping $0.00

Tax $0.00

Grand Total $1,154.90

Tax and freight shown are estimates. Est. Ship date is an estimate.

Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's account.

The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale. Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and conditions and Snap-on
hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms, which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No such additional terms will be of any force or effect.

The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals. Financing through Snap-on Credit LLC is available on most purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for
more information.

*Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.



