

Quote

Submit to

Snap-on Industrial 3011 IL RTE 176, Door 1 Crystal Lake, IL 60014

877-740-1900

Quote NumberIMP-001313700Quote Date6/18/2024Quote Expiration Date8/17/2024

Customer Name LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE

STUDENT ORDERS

Customer BP 200205368

Contact Information:

Name lynn Kingsbury

E-mail lynn.kingsbury@lsc.edu

Phone Number 218-733-6845

Sales Rep NEWMAN, ANTHONY

Mobile # 218-850-0083

E-mail Address Anthony.C.Newman@snapon.com

Ship Via 406 - UPS GRD SIGNATURE REQUIRED

Payment Terms P02 - PRE-PAID Ship to 200205368

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE STUDENT ORDERS

2101 TRINITY ROAD DULUTH MN 55811

Bill to 200100546

DO NOT MAIL

STUDENT SEP PROGRAM CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014

Line Number	Part Number	OEM SKU	Description	coo	SIN	Quantity	Est. Ship Date	Unit Net Price	Line Total
1	BDARWS54028		HALF MASK RESPIRATOR LRG	USA	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$72.90	\$72.90
2	BDARWS54040		OV/R95 CARTRDGES	USA	NON-FSS	2	6/18/2024	\$23.40	\$46.80
3	RULER601		6IN STEEL RULE	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$10.44	\$10.44
4	WT105-2016		1LB WIRE	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$38.02	\$38.02
5	WT105-3216		1LB WIRE	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$37.88	\$37.88
6	WT105-4116		1LB WIRE	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$37.88	\$37.88
7	GA3200		EAR PROT	CHN	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$20.40	\$20.40
8	GLASS50R		RED SFTY GLS	TWN	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$13.02	\$13.02
9	DBCE40A		WIRE GAUGE .0980 DRILL BIT	USA	332510C	10	6/18/2024	\$6.06	\$60.60
10	DBCE30A		WIRE GAUGE .1285 DRILL BIT	USA	332510C	10	6/18/2024	\$6.96	\$69.60
11	DBCE21A		WIRE GAUGE .1590 DRILL BIT	USA	332510C	5	6/18/2024	\$7.80	\$39.00
12	YA427B		WLD GLVS	CHN	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$18.15	\$18.15
13	TB20A		TOTE BAG W/STORAGE BIN	CHN	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$51.15	\$51.15
14	UTK150		AUTO LOAD UTIL KNF	CHN	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$24.90	\$24.90

15	RULER120	12IN US/MET STEEL RULE	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$12.81	\$12.81
16	WTG8A	8IN WIRE TWIST PLIER	FRA	332510C	1	8/23/2024	\$213.00	\$213.00
17	CCY21517	HP3R RED FOCUSING PENLIGHT	CHN	NON-FSS	1	7/8/2024	\$91.35	\$91.35
18	AGPGPNB46100	LRG BLK NTRL GLVS	THA	NON-FSS	1	6/18/2024	\$15.30	\$15.30
19	SGFMN106	6PC RED MIN FILE SET	PRT	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$70.50	\$70.50
20	DB129C	HSS DRILL SET 29 PC	USA	332510C	1	6/18/2024	\$211.20	\$211.20
					Total Weight	20.00 lbs		
					Sub Total	\$1,154.90		
					Shipping	\$0.00		
					Tax	\$0.00		

Tax and freight shown are estimates. Est. Ship date is an estimate.

Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's account.

The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale. Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and conditions and Snap-on hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms, which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No such additional terms will be of any force or effect. The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals. Financing through Snap-on Credit LLC is available on most purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for more information.

Grand Total

\$1,154.90

^{*}Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.